D-Subminiature
Connectors
381
Above Board Electronics • 800-453-1692 FAX: 408-573-4343 • AboveBoardElectronics.com    Dimensions shown are for reference only. Dimensions are in millimeters (inches).
Specifications subject to change.
METAL SHELL RIGHT ANGLE
FEMALE RECEPTACLES
LOW COST GOLD FLASH

OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -55˚C to 125˚C
LR49571 E60980
Ordering Information
CONTACT PLATING:  30 MICROINCH GOLD CONTACT PLATING:  GOLD FLASH
BULKHEAD
.125” PLASTIC METAL .125” PLASTIC METALMOUNTING
THRU SNAPLATCH SNAPLATCH THRU SNAPLATCH SNAPLATCHSTYLE
125” Thru Hole HDR15RA29AM514 HDR15RA29APM514 HDR15RA29ASM514 HDR15RA24AM514 HDR15RA24APM514 HDR15RA24ASM514
4-40 Standoff HDR15RA29BM514 HDR15RA29BPM514 HDR15RA29BSM514 HDR15RA24BM514 HDR15RA24BPM514 HDR15RA24BSM514
4-40 Flush HDR15RA29CM514 HDR15RA29CPM514 HDR15RA29CSM514 HDR15RA24CM514 HDR15RA24CPM514 HDR15RA24CSM514
D-Subminiature
High Density 26 Positions
384
Above Board Electronics • 800-453-1692 FAX: 408-573-4343 • AboveBoardElectronics.com    Dimensions shown are for reference only. Dimensions are in millimeters (inches).

ENVIRONMENTAL PROPERTIES
TEMPERATURE RATING: -55˚C TO 125°C
Ordering Information
CONTACT PLATING:  30 MICROINCH GOLD CONTACT PLATING:  GOLD FLASH
BULKHEAD
.125” PLASTIC METAL .125” PLASTIC METALMOUNTING
THRU SNAPLATCH SNAPLATCH THRU SNAPLATCH SNAPLATCHSTYLE
26   125” Thru Hole HDR26RA29A HDR26RA29AP HDR26RA29AS HDR26RA24A HDR26RA24AP HDR26RA24AS
26 4-40 Standoff HDR26RA29B HDR26RA29BP HDR26RA29BS HDR26RA24B HDR26RA24BP HDR26RA24BS
26 4-40 Flush HDR26RA29C HDR26RA29CP HDR26RA29CS HDR26RA24C HDR26RA24CP HDR26RA24CS